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EXTENT OF 
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LAND IN ACRES

1.

2.

3.

4.

BENKILI

RUSHICUDDA

GOLLAGANDI

BARUVAPETA

231

152-2P

23-9

247

TOTAL

198.80

395.36

208.75

169.78

972.69

N

   REGISTRATION PLAN SHOWING THE LAND IN S.NO'S 231,247,23/9 AND 152/2 OF

   BENKILI, BARUVAPETA, GOLLOGANDI, RUSHIKUDDA , VILLAGES SITUATED AT

              SOMPETA MANDAL , SRIKAKULAM DISTRICT, A.P. BELONGING TO

APIIC LTD (VENDOR). BEING PURCHASED BY M/s NCC POWER PROJECTS LTD (VENEE).
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NORTH - RUSHICUDDA VILLAGE ZIRAYITHI LANDS

SOUTH - GOLLAGANDI VILLAGE AND BARUVAPETA

 ZIRAYITHI LANDS

EAST -    GOLLAGANDI VILLAGE  ZIRAYITHI LANDS

WEST  -  BENKILI VILLAGE AND BARUVAPETA  

ZIRAYITHI LANDS
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